19. Volkslauf LSG Quierschied (Fischbach) am 17.09.2000

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Rabung, Clemens
Brenner, JOrg
Bautz, Edmund
Aulenbacher, Dirk
Petto, Markus
Ignor, Kurt
Eisinger, Hans
Zapp, Thomas
Franz, Wolfgang
Feldmann, Christof
Walter, Markus
Meiser, Gordon
Prinz, Peter
Wirbel, Thomas
Allmann, Peter
Koch, Werner
Feldmann, Thomas
Hermann, Peter
Webel, Alexander
Schroder, Christian
Wackel, Bjorn
Backes, Tobias
Leonhardt, Dirk
Kumpel, Sascha
Schadt, Markus
Stobbe, Jens Uwe
Laub, Birgit
Backes, Daniel
Wackel, Stefan
Lotz, Markus
Stenger, Rita
Hackenspiel, Walter
Siffrin, Jennifer
Quint, Michael
Zender, Peter
Graber, Gerhard
Lotz, Marlene
Lotz, Klaus
Schwarz, Gundula
Johann, Rita

Verein/Ort

TV Kirkel

Judo Club Quierschied
Judo Club Quierschied
Die Pausburger
Sportfreunde Kéllerbach
TTG Warndt

Autohaus Birkelbach
Die Pausburger

LSG Quierschied

Judo Club Quierschied
Judo Club Quierschied
TVSG Quierschied
Feuerwehr Quierschied
Feuerwehr Quierschied
TVSG Quierschied
Judo Club Quierschied
Judo Club Quierschied
Feuerwehr Quierschied
TVSG Quierschied
Autohaus Birkelbach
Autohaus Birkelbach
Sportfreunde Kéllerbach
Judo Club Quierschied
Autohaus Birkelbach
Die Pausburger
Feuerwehr Quierschied
LSG Quierschied
Sportfreunde Kéllerbach
Autohaus Birkelbach
Die Schafswalder

LSG Quierschied

LSG Quierschied

Judo Club Quierschied
Feuerwehr Quierschied
Autohaus Birkelbach
FV Fischbach

Die Schafswalder

Die Schafswalder

TV Fischbach

LTF Kollertal

Pl./AK
1M
2.M
3.M
4.M
5M
6.M
M
8.M
9I.M
10.M
11.M
12.M
13.M
14.M
15.M
16.M
17.M
18.M
19.M
20.M
21.M
22.M
23.M
24.M
25.M
26.M

1.wW
27.M
28.M
29.M

2.W
30.M

3.wW
31.M
32.M
33.M

4.W
34.M

S.W

6.W

Zeit
00:17:12
00:17:13
00:18:13
00:18:15
00:18:30
00:18:44
00:18:48
00:19:00
00:19:13
00:19:23
00:19:30
00:20:11
00:20:16
00:20:31
00:20:33
00:21:11
00:22:15
00:22:16
00:22:51
00:23:33
00:23:50
00:23:58
00:23:59
00:24:07
00:24:09
00:24:17
00:24:18
00:24:30
00:25:01
00:25:48
00:26:20
00:26:46
00:27:15
00:27:20
00:27:43
00:27:44
00:27:55
00:29:09
00:30:21
00:30:38
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19. Volkslauf LSG Quierschied (Fischbach) am 17.09.2000

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Hartmann, Uwe

2. Alles, Werner

3. Gartner, Mcihael

4. Klein, Aloysius

5. Ries, Jorg

6. Maul, Christoph

7. Asaro, Antonio

8. Vonerden, Andreas
9. Schorr, Stefan

10. Raber, Roland

11. Neu, Berthold

12. Dietrich, Jorg

13. Jakob, Armin

14. Weiersbach, Ursula
15. Loew, Gerhard

16. Marx, Martin

17. Melchior, Stefan
18. Bender, Dieter

19. Gebhardt, Wolfgang
20. Link, Gernot

21. Friedrichs, Roland
22. Krupa, Michael

23. Ostermann, Markus
24. Kramer, Walter

25. Kohler, Jorg

26. Pelz, Stefan

27. Mdller, Thomas

28. Goergen, Werner
29. Huncher, Bernd
30. Dehn, Holger

31. Jahn, Johann

32. Gunther, Karl-Heinz
33. Propach, Andreas
34. Vogel, Rudi

35. Schneider, Jurgen
36. Sutor, Josef

37. Dincher, Gottfried
38. Blum, Hans Jirgen
39. Montag, Andreas
40. Eisenbarth, Lothar
41. Kaluza, Steffen

42. Lauer, Marco

43. Feller, Franz

44. Bochentouf, Tayeb
45. Miller, Yvonne

46. Mombler, Werner
47. Strub, Andreas

48. Schmidt, Tanja

49. Leinebach, Helmut

Verein/Ort

LC Saucony Saar
LTF Marpingen

Saar 05 Saarbriicken
TV Lebach

TV Auersmacher

SV 09 Bibingen

LTF Kollertal

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Quierschied
Marathonfreunde-Humes
LTF Kollertal

LSG Saarlouis

LTF Kollertal

LC Saucony Saar
TV EIm

LTF Marpingen

SV Saar 05

Tri Team Gudingen
LAG Saarbriicken
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LTF Klarenthal

LTF Kollertal
Quierschied

LSG Saarlouis

LTF Marpingen

DJK Bildstock

LT Ritterstral3e

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LC Saucony Saar
Saarbriicken

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

Tri Team Saar 05
SV St. Wendel

Saar 05 Trisport

LTF Kollertal

TV Auersmacher
LSG Quierschied
TVN Neuweiler

Bike Freaks Lebach
LTF Erbach
Gehweiler

LTF Marpingen

LSG Saarlouis

LSG Saarlouis

LC 72 Altenkelel

TV Gldingen

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

Pl./AK
1.M40
2.M40
1.M30
3.M40
2.M30
1.mM45
1.M35
1.M20
2.M35
3.M30
1.M50
2.M45
3.M35
1.w40
1.M55
4.M35
4.M30
5.M35
2.M50
2.M20
4.M40
3.M45
5.M30
6.M35
7.M35
8.M35
5.M40
3.M50
6.M40
3.M20
9.M35
4.M45
6.M30
2.M55

10.M35
1.M65
5.M45
7.M40

11.M35
12.M35
7.M30
4.M20
1.M60
3.M55
1.w20
4.M50
8.M40
1.W30
5.M50

Zeit
00:34:13
00:34:18
00:34:59
00:35:38
00:35:44
00:35:50
00:36:04
00:36:20
00:36:37
00:36:43
00:36:56
00:36:59
00:37:04
00:37:24
00:37:34
00:38:15
00:38:17
00:38:25
00:38:34
00:38:39
00:38:44
00:38:47
00:38:58
00:39:01
00:39:05
00:39:06
00:39:10
00:39:15
00:39:20
00:39:27
00:39:36
00:39:37
00:39:42
00:39:49
00:39:54
00:40:13
00:40:14
00:40:26
00:40:27
00:40:40
00:40:41
00:40:47
00:40:51
00:41:05
00:41:06
00:41:07
00:41:09
00:41:11
00:41:15
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19. Volkslauf LSG Quierschied (Fischbach) am 17.09.2000

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. John, Silvia

51. Grol3, Joachim

52. Kaohler, Oliver

53. Konrad, Uwe

54. Primm, Johannes
55. Walle, Martin

56. Dreuer, Thomas
57. Fell, Armin

58. Romang, Roland
59. Lan, Michael

60. Flohr, Stefan

61. Adler, Reiner

62. Steinmeyer, Frank
63. Rupp, Hans-Jirgen
64. Kleinbauer, Thomas
65. Krupe, Gabi

66. Diehl, Helmut

67. Bautz, Edmund

68. Dincher, Marco

69. Haselmaier, Glinther
70. Petto, Hermann

71. Mago, Helmut

72. Lembert, Hans

73. Weinkauf, Angelika
74. Hartmann, Manfred
75. Mootz, Werner

76. Hinsberger, Andr&eacute
77. Miller, Wolfgang
78. Kirch, Albert

79. Franz, Wolfgang
80. Schmitt, Hans-Werner
81. Rimpel, Karl-Heinz
82. Heib, Winfried

83. Backes, Klaus

84. Natter, Benno

85. Holzer, Jean-Marie
86. Moritz, Theo

87. Paulisch, Bernhard
88. Bickelmann, dietrich
89. Kramer, Wendelin
90. Germann, Franz
91. Horbach, Jorg

92. Wagner, Ursula

93. Grol3, Jirgen

94. Kammer, Rudolf
95. Wentz, Jurgen

96. Fuchs, Thomas

97. Henn, Edmund

98. Meier, Simone

Verein/Ort

LTF Marpingen
Elversberg
Auersmacher

TV Ensheim

TV Klarenthal

TV Gidingen

LTK Merchweiler
LSG Quierschied
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

1. FC Kaiserslautern
LTK Merchweiler

SC DG Bank Frankfurt
LT Waldalgesheim
Marathonfreunde-Humes
LTF Kollertal
Sportfreunde Kéllerbach
LSG Quierschied

TV Auersmacher

LT Kneippverein St. Ingbert
Sportfreunde Kéllerbach
RV Falke Lebach
Homburg

LTF Kollertal

LC Saucony Saar

LTF Kollertal

TriTronic Team St. Wendel
Marathonfreunde-Humes
10km Feller Team

LSG Quierschied
Marathonfreunde-Humes
Spiesen

LC 72 Altenkelel
Sportfreunde Kéllerbach
TV Bricken

Stiring, Wendel

TV Bricken
Landsweiler-Reden

TV Saarlouis

LLG Wustweiler

FC Mauschbach

ViB Dillingen

LAG Saarbriicken

LTK Merchweiler

TV Saarwellingen

LTK Merchweiler
LAG Saarbriicken
LTK Merchweiler

Pl./AK
1.wW35
13.M35
14.M35
9.M40
15.M35
10.mM40
11.mM40
16.M35
12.M40
6.M45
13.M40
14.M40
15.M40
17.M35
8.M30
2.W40
6.M50
16.M40
5.M20
7.M50
17.M40
6.M20
18.M40
1.w45
2.M60
4.M55
7.M20
19.M40
3.M60
20.M40
7.M45
21.M40
5.M55
18.M35
1.M70
8.M45
9.M45
22.M40
19.M35
8.M50
10.M45
9.M30
1.W55
10.M30
23.M40
20.M35
24.M40
2.M65
2.W20

Zeit
00:41:17
00:41:19
00:41:26
00:41:40
00:41:42
00:41:50
00:42:01
00:42:12
00:42:34
00:42:40
00:42:47
00:42:56
00:43:03
00:43:15
00:43:20
00:43:21
00:43:24
00:43:29
00:43:33
00:43:36
00:43:40
00:43:45
00:44:01
00:44:03
00:44:06
00:44:08
00:44:13
00:44:23
00:44:24
00:44:39
00:44:40
00:44:41
00:44:48
00:44:53
00:45:28
00:45:30
00:45:31
00:45:43
00:45:50
00:46:02
00:46:12
00:46:13
00:46:26
00:46:29
00:46:33
00:46:42
00:46:49
00:46:50
00:46:52
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19. Volkslauf LSG Quierschied (Fischbach) am 17.09.2000

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Zimmer, Anja
Baum, Daniel-Tobias
Eisinger, Hans
Weidinger, Heinz
Gunther, Herzog
Czerwenka-Nagel, Melitta
Will, Karl

Schadt, Peter
Bosel, Lothar
Hirschauer, Nicole
Bohm, Christian
Zahler, Klaus
Breidt, Christine
Gunder, Wolfgang
Jackel, Alois
Martin, Thomas
Strache, Gerd
Jakob, Hans
Becker, Edeltrud
Robert, Lothar
Schach, Petra
Edelmann, Karlheinz
Klinkner, Alois
Strotz, Norbert
Becker, Toni

Britz, Bernhard
Irsch, Wolfgang
Kapp, Karin
Schweiter, Horst
Bauch, Glnther
Mdller, Walter
Falk, Christian
Schneider, Romy
Schneider, Klaus
Bul3e, Holger
Jakob, Anne
Leinenbach, Marita
Bach, Anja

Diener, Margit
Montag, Katja
Nachrichter, Martin
Schneider, Andrea
Roédel, Egon
Kreutsberger, Roswitha
Grewenig, Marlene
Grewenig, Werner
Keller, Dieter
Martin, Monika
Edelmann, Gudrun

Verein/Ort

LTF Marpingen
RV-Bliesransbhach
VA Neunkirchen
VA Neunkirchen
VA Neunkirchen
LAG Saarbriicken

SV 09 Blbingen
Schiffweiler

TuS Ensdorf
LTF Kollertal
Heusweiler

VfA Neunkirchen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LTK Merchweiler

SV Géttschied

LTK Merchweiler

LTF Urexweiler

LTF Kollertal

VA Neunkirchen
LTF Marpingen
Saarbriicken
LTF Urexweiler
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
TV Ludweiler

TV Lebach

TuS Eschringen
LTF Ensdorf
LTF Urexweiler
LTK Merchweiler
LSG Quierschied
LSG Quierschied
Kneippverein Merchweiler
LTK Merchweiler
LTF Kollertal
TuS Ensdorf
LTK Merchweiler
Fischbach

TV Quierschied
LTK Merchweiler

VfA Neunkirchen
VfA Neunkirchen
VfA Neunkirchen
LTF Kollertal

LTK Merchweiler
VfA Neunkirchen

PI./AK
2.W30
1.MJugA
6.M55
11.M45
4.M60
1.W70
25.M40
12.M45
26.M40
3.W20
8.M20
27.M40
2.W45
21.M35
5.M60
22.M35
3.M65
28.M40
1.W50
9.M50
3.W30
7.M55
8.M55
13.M45
14.M45
15.M45
10.M50
3.W45
29.M40
9.M55
6.M60
11.M30
3.W40
30.M40
12.M30
2.W35
4.W45
4.W30
5.W45
4.W20
31.M40
4.W40
7.M60
2.W55
1.We65
2.M70
4.M65
3.W35
2.W50

Zeit
00:46:54
00:46:55
00:47:07
00:47:24
00:47:25
00:47:26
00:47:37
00:47:51
00:48:07
00:48:18
00:48:27
00:48:28
00:48:38
00:48:51
00:48:54
00:57:26
00:49:09
00:49:10
00:49:21
00:49:33
00:49:50
00:50:02
00:50:05
00:50:24
00:50:33
00:50:41
00:50:46
00:50:47
00:50:51
00:50:52
00:51:39
00:51:40
00:51:41
00:51:49
00:51:50
00:51:56
00:51:59
00:52:08
00:52:14
00:52:20
00:52:25
00:52:26
00:52:52
00:53:19
00:53:45
00:53:50
00:54:04
00:55:07
00:55:18
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19. Volkslauf LSG Quierschied (Fischbach) am 17.09.2000

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.

Lapr&eacute, Margit
PreRer, Gerd
Blum, Petra

Terre, Stefanie
Naumann, Maria
Winzent, Uschi
Steffen, Ingrid
Desmettre, Andrea
Oberle, Martha
Oberle, Manuela
Feller, Silke

Feller, Jutta

Verein/Ort

LTK Merchweiler
VA Neunkirchen
LSG Quierschied

LTK Merchweiler
Heusweiler

LTK Merchweiler
LTK Merchweiler
VfA Neunkirchen
VfA Neunkirchen
LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen

Pl./AK
5.W40
10.M55
6.W40
5.W30
6.W45
7.W40
6.W30
7.W30
1.We0
8.W30
9.W30
2.W60

Zeit
00:55:22
00:57:02
00:57:06
00:57:48
00:57:55
00:57:56
00:58:43
00:58:46
00:59:16
00:59:32
01:01:33
01:07:29
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